

DONATION FORM

The Friends of St. Regis Mountain Fire Tower are dedicated to the task of restoring and maintaining the fire tower for safe public access. Integral to this mission is developing educational programs that promote the historic and cultural values of the St. Regis Mountain Fire Tower, the NYS Fire Tower Network and the Adirondack Forest Preserve. Your contribution is vital in our quest to uphold these goals. Thank you very much.

City:	State:	Zip Code:
Phone:	Email:	
Donation Amount:	In memory/honor of:	
If you would like a Friends of the St	Regis Mountain Fire Tower so	uvenir, refer to the Donate page on
our website (<u>http://www.friendsof</u>	stregis.org/donate-2/). Specify	the gift(s) you would like (based on
the amount you donate; see descri	ption next to the items). Exam	ple: Hat #3 khaki poly cap.
Carrianian		

Please mail donations to:

Friends of the St Regis Mountain Fire Tower, PO Box 73 Lake Clear, NY 12945. Friends of St. Regis Mountain Fire Tower is a 501c3 non-profit, tax-exempt organization. Your contribution is tax deductible.

Please make checks payable to "Friends of the St Regis Mountain Fire Tower".

Donations can also be made on line at http://www.friendsofstregis.org



Executive Board